The Municipal Code outlines the policies and procedures under which the Town operates. 

http://www.fppc.ca.gov/forms.html
http://www.fppc.ca.gov/forms.html

Compensation and Travel Expenses 
Pursuant to Government Code Section 36516(a), each member of the Town Council shall receive 
eight hundred fifty-one dollars ($851.00) per month as compensation. 

Each member shall receive reimbursement for actual and necessary expenses incurred in the 
performance of official duties for the Town.  Receipts and other necessary back up must be submitted 
to Accounts Payable with a Travel Requisition form.